
WS OPEN -- Hrvatski
ZAGREB
5.10.2019

Prelim Contestants

WINS H/L PTS D H/L OppWn OppPt J VAR J VAR

1. Titos 1 (Mislav Mikota / Damjan Pavlicevic / Gabrijela Papec) 4 500 1001 8 3928 -65.46

2. Titos 2 (Dorotea Safranic / Lara Suboticanec / Jerina Kalajzic 4 494.5 986.5 7 3837.5 -65.41

3. MIOC A (Nika Vickovic / Patricija Ceovic / Toni Vodopija) 3 497 995.5 10 3916.5 -65.25

4. MIOC C (Mia Indzic / Franka Logaric / Rina Baljak) 3 495.5 988.5 9 3923 -67.83

5. Busmani 2 (Mihaela Geber / Marta Bosanac / Lara Dragojevic) 3 493 987 9 3905.5 -67.39

6. Pup 1 (Lucija Botica / Paula Hranilovic / Masa Karapandza) 3 492 985 8 3891 -67.36

7. Busmani 3 (Michaela Loncar / Jana Kic / Stela Tonner) 3 480 966 7 3841 -70.43

8. Busmani 1 (Lovro Marusic / Iva Simundic / Paula Knezevic) 2 498 987 7 3892.5 -65.86

9. MIOC B (Dominik Gracner / Anabel Dautovic / Ema Vlajcevic) 2 494 988 9 3926 -67.96

10. KV 1 (Lucija Rajkovic / Ana Loina / Luka Viduka) 2 488 978 8 3924 -67.99

11. Expolicitum (Lara-Nika Holjevac / Jana Dujmovic / dummy) 2 487 978 6 3901 -67.89

12. Hermes Alfa (Toma Marusic / Lena Matanovic / Tristan Avirovic 2 486 974 9 3869.5 -67.94

13. Titos 5 (Irma Kuzmanovic / Lina Bokic / Jadran Mihelcic) 2 485 971 10 3873.5 -69.99

14. Titos 3 ( /  / Lucija Rojic-p) 2 482 964 8 3842 -69.12

15. Busmani 4 (Mislav Majcan / Antonio Ivanac / Tarik Nakic) 2 480 956.5 8 3847.5 -70.53

16. Pup 2 (Nika Nikolic / Rebeka Rasinec / Rina Krnetic) 2 479 959.5 8 3886 -70.02

17. Sisak 2 (Jaksa Lovrekovic / Paula Djuric / Ana Kukic) 2 479 957 4 3813 -70.46

18. Hermes Beta (Ozana Matozin / Barbara Jandzel / Nina Ivasovic) 2 471 942 8 3838 -73.21

19. Pup 3 (Borna Krizaj / Hana Heinrich / Marin Lovrinovic) 1 484 959 8 3873 -69.45

20. Titos 4 (Nika Gulan / Paula Rancic / Andrea Gudelja) 1 480 960 6 3842.5 -70.71

21. Hermes Omega (Vjeran Bach / Domagoj Cerin / xyz) 1 467 932 7 3839 -73.66

22. Sagitto (Patricija Marijanovic / Dominik Mandic / Tibor Birko 479 959.5 11 3922.5 -70.51

23. Ljiljani (Elena Miklecic / Lara Popovic / nn) 477 952 11 3906.5 -70.95

24. Sisak 1 (Dunja Petrovic / Barbara Milunic / Veronika Smajo) 470 938 6 3821 -73.86
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Prelim Speakers in Order

H/L PTS D H/L OppWn OppPt J VAR J VAR J VAR

1. Gabrijela Papec (Titos 1) 144.5 289.5 8 3928 3.01

2. Lara-Nika Holjevac (Expolicitum) 144 288 6 3901 2.62

3. Mislav Mikota (Titos 1) 144 287 8 3928 2.39

4. Patricija Ceovic (MIOC A) 144 286.5 10 3916.5 2.25

5. Iva Simundic (Busmani 1) 144 285 7 3892.5 1.96

6. Rina Baljak (MIOC C) 143.5 288.5 9 3923 2.76

7. Lara Suboticanec (Titos 2) 143 286 7 3837.5 2.11

8. Nika Vickovic (MIOC A) 143 285 10 3916.5 1.87

9. Dorotea Safranic (Titos 2) 143 285 7 3837.5 1.86

10. Ema Vlajcevic (MIOC B) 142 284 9 3926 1.59

11. Marta Bosanac (Busmani 2) 142 284 9 3905.5 1.53

12. Jadran Mihelcic (Titos 5) 142 283 10 3873.5 1.33

13. Anabel Dautovic (MIOC B) 142 283 9 3926 1.34

14. Franka Logaric (MIOC C) 142 282 9 3923 1.14

15. Paula Knezevic (Busmani 1) 142 280 7 3892.5 .71

16. Damjan Pavlicevic (Titos 1) 141.5 283.5 8 3928 1.51

17. Toma Marusic (Hermes Alfa) 141 283 9 3869.5 1.35

18. Lovro Marusic (Busmani 1) 141 283 7 3892.5 1.46

19. dummy (Expolicitum) 141 283 6 3901 1.37

20. Lucija Rajkovic (KV 1) 141 282.5 8 3924 1.17

21. Lucija Botica (Pup 1) 141 282 8 3891 1.13
22. Jerina Kalajzic (Titos 2) 140.5 278.5 7 3837.5 .24
23. Toni Vodopija (MIOC A) 140 281.5 10 3916.5 1
24. Lara Dragojevic (Busmani 2) 140 281 9 3905.5 .78
25. Paula Hranilovic (Pup 1) 140 281 8 3891 .88
26. Masa Karapandza (Pup 1) 140 281 8 3891 .88
27. Nika Nikolic (Pup 2) 140 280.5 8 3886 .74
28. Mihaela Geber (Busmani 2) 140 280 9 3905.5 .53
29. Mia Indzic (MIOC C) 140 279 9 3923 .39
30. Ana Loina (KV 1) 140 279 8 3924 .29
31. Dominik Gracner (MIOC B) 140 278 9 3926 .09
32. Borna Krizaj (Pup 3) 140 278 8 3873 .18
33. Stela Tonner (Busmani 3) 139 279 7 3841 .35
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34. Lina Bokic (Titos 5) 139 278 10 3873.5 .08
35. Lena Matanovic (Hermes Alfa) 139 278 9 3869.5 .1
36.  (Titos 3) 139 278 8 3842 .21
37. Mislav Majcan (Busmani 4) 139 277 8 3847.5 -.22
38. Paula Djuric (Sisak 2) 139 276 4 3813 -.32
39. Luka Viduka (KV 1) 138.5 277.5 8 3924 -.08
40.  (Titos 3) 138 277 8 3842 -.04
41. Jana Kic (Busmani 3) 138 277 7 3841 -.15
42. Paula Rancic (Titos 4) 138 277 6 3842.5 -.07
43. Hana Heinrich (Pup 3) 138 276 8 3873 -.32
44. Andrea Gudelja (Titos 4) 138 276 6 3842.5 -.32
45. Lara Popovic (Ljiljani) 138 275 11 3906.5 -.57
46. Dominik Mandic (Sagitto) 137 276 11 3922.5 -.38
47. Irma Kuzmanovic (Titos 5) 137 275 10 3873.5 -.67
48. Tristan Avirovic (Hermes Alfa) 137 275 9 3869.5 -.65
49. Lucija Rojic-p (Titos 3) 137 275 8 3842 -.54
50. Patricija Marijanovic (Sagitto) 137 274.5 11 3922.5 -.76
51. Antonio Ivanac (Busmani 4) 137 274.5 8 3847.5 -.85
52. Michaela Loncar (Busmani 3) 137 274 7 3841 -.9
53. Jaksa Lovrekovic (Sisak 2) 137 274 4 3813 -.82
54. Elena Miklecic (Ljiljani) 137 273 11 3906.5 -1.07
55. Tibor Birko (Sagitto) 136 273 11 3922.5 -1.13
56. Jana Dujmovic (Expolicitum) 136 273 6 3901 -1.13
57. Rebeka Rasinec (Pup 2) 136 272 8 3886 -1.38
58. Nika Gulan (Titos 4) 136 272 6 3842.5 -1.32
59. Rina Krnetic (Pup 2) 136 271 8 3886 -1.63
60. Marin Lovrinovic (Pup 3) 136 271 8 3873 -1.57
61. Tarik Nakic (Busmani 4) 136 271 8 3847.5 -1.72
62. Barbara Jandzel (Hermes Beta) 136 271 8 3838 -1.66
63. nn (Ljiljani) 135 270 11 3906.5 -1.82
64. Ana Kukic (Sisak 2) 135 270 4 3813 -1.82
65. Vjeran Bach (Hermes Omega) 135 269 7 3839 -2.06
66. Ozana Matozin (Hermes Beta) 134 269 8 3838 -2.16
67. Dunja Petrovic (Sisak 1) 134 269 6 3821 -2.04
68. Domagoj Cerin (Hermes Omega) 134 268 7 3839 -2.31
69. Veronika Smajo (Sisak 1) 134 268 6 3821 -2.29
70. Barbara Milunic (Sisak 1) 134 267 6 3821 -2.54
71. Nina Ivasovic (Hermes Beta) 133 267 8 3838 -2.66
72. xyz (Hermes Omega) 132 264 7 3839 -3.31
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ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 ROUND 4
Busmani 1

Lovro Marusic
Iva Simundic
Paula Knezevic

L O
MIOC C

34 Fran Marki

69
69
67

W G
Explicit

34 Filip Tilj

73
72
71

L G
MIOC B

35 Hrvoje Koz

70
72
71

W O
Sisak 1

36 Jakov Goto

71
72
71

2-2   498.00

  987.00

8th Seed

  141.00   283.00

  144.00   285.00 5th Spkr

  142.00   280.00

Busmani 2

Mihaela Geber
Marta Bosanac
Lara Dragojevic

W O
Sagitto

36 Jakov Goto

69
70
70

W G
MIOC C

35 Bruna Band

71
72
71

W O
Titos 5

36 Ana Krsini

70
71
70

L G
Titos 2

35 Kristijan

70
71
70

3-1   493.00

  987.00

5th Seed

  140.00   280.00

  142.00   284.00

  140.00   281.00

Busmani 3

Michaela Loncar
Jana Kic
Stela Tonner

L O
Titos 5

34 Kristijan

67
68
70

W G
Titos 3

33 Fran Marki

69
69
69

W O
HermesA

35 Bruna Band

70
71
71

W G
HermesO

34 Filip Tilj

68
69
69

3-1   480.00

  966.00

7th Seed

  137.00   274.00

  138.00   277.00

  139.00   279.00

Busmani 4

Mislav Majcan
Antonio Ivanac
Tarik Nakic

L G
Pup 2

33 Luka Petro

68
67.5
66

L O
Titos 2

34 Dora Kopri

70
69
69

W G
Sagitto

35 Filip Tilj

69
70
68

W O
HermesB

32 Bruna Band

70
68
68

2-2   480.00

  956.50

  139.00   277.00

  137.00   274.50

  136.00   271.00

Expolicitum

Lara-Nika Holjevac
Jana Dujmovic
dummy

W G
Pup 3

32 Manuel Kra

72
68
70

L O
Busmani1

34 Filip Tilj

73
70
72

L G
MIOC A

34 Marta Tele

71
68
70

W O
Sagitto

34 Luka Petro

72
67
71

2-2   487.00

  978.00

  144.00   288.00 2nd Spkr

  136.00   273.00

  141.00   283.00

Hermes Alfa

Toma Marusic
Lena Matanovic
Tristan Avirovic

L G
Pup 1

34 Marija Jar

70
68
67

W O
Pup 2

35 Marta Tele

71
70
68

L G
Busmani3

34 Bruna Band

70
69
69

W O
Pup 3

35 Hrvoje Koz

72
71
71

2-2   486.00

  974.00

  141.00   283.00

  139.00   278.00

  137.00   275.00

Hermes Beta

Ozana Matozin
Barbara Jandzel
Nina Ivasovic

W O
Sisak 2

36 Filip Tilj

69
68
66

W G
Sisak 1

35 Marija Jar

67
67
66

L O
Titos 2

31 Gabrijela

66
68
67

L G
Busmani4

33 Bruna Band

67
68
68

2-2   471.00

  942.00

  134.00   269.00

  136.00   271.00

  133.00   267.00

Hermes Omega

Vjeran Bach
Domagoj Cerin
xyz

L O
Titos 3

33 Hrvoje Koz

67
67
66

L G
Titos 5

32 Gabrijela

66
67
65

W G
Sisak 1

33 Fran Marki

68
67
67

L O
Busmani3

33 Filip Tilj

68
67
66

1-3   467.00

  932.00

  135.00   269.00

  134.00   268.00

  132.00   264.00

KV 1

Lucija Rajkovic
Ana Loina
Luka Viduka

W O
MIOC B

35 Bruna Band

71
70
69

L G
MIOC A

36 Luka Petro

71.5
70
69.5

L G
MIOC C

34 Alma Dzafi

70
70
69

W O
Ljiljani

34 Olja Bosnj

70
69
70

2-2   488.00

  978.00

  141.00   282.50

  140.00   279.00

  138.50   277.50
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ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 ROUND 4
Ljiljani

Elena Miklecic
Lara Popovic
nn

L G
Titos 2

32 Marta Tele

67
68
67

L O
Pup 1

33 Hrvoje Koz

68
69
67

L O
Sisak 2

35 Jakov Goto

69
69
68

L G
KV 1

34 Olja Bosnj

69
69
68

0-4   477.00

  952.00

  137.00   273.00

  138.00   275.00

  135.00   270.00

MIOC A

Nika Vickovic
Patricija Ceovic
Toni Vodopija

L G
Titos 1

36 Olja Bosnj

71
72
70

W O
KV 1

36.5 Luka Petro

72
72.5
72.5

W O
Explicit

35 Marta Tele

72
72
69

W G
Pup 2

35 Manuel Kra

70
70
70

3-1   497.00

  995.50

3rd Seed

  143.00   285.00 8th Spkr

  144.00   286.50 4th Spkr

  140.00   281.50

MIOC B

Dominik Gracner
Anabel Dautovic
Ema Vlajcevic

L G
KV 1

37 Bruna Band

68
69
70

W O
Titos 4

36 Olja Bosnj

70
72
71

W O
Busmani1

36 Hrvoje Koz

70
72
72

L G
Titos 1

34 Dora Kopri

70
70
71

2-2   494.00

  988.00

  140.00   278.00

  142.00   283.00

  142.00   284.00

MIOC C

Mia Indzic
Franka Logaric
Rina Baljak

W G
Busmani1

34 Fran Marki

67
68
71

L O
Busmani2

35 Bruna Band

68
71
71.5

W O
KV 1

35 Alma Dzafi

72
72
74

W G
Titos 5

35 Marija Jar

72
71
72

3-1   495.50

  988.50

4th Seed

  140.00   279.00

  142.00   282.00

  143.50   288.50

Pup 1

Lucija Botica
Paula Hranilovic
Masa Karapandza

W O
HermesA

36 Marija Jar

70
70
70

W G
Ljiljani

36 Hrvoje Koz

71
71
71

L O
Titos 1

34 Kristijan

70
70
70

W G
Titos 3

35 Alma Dzafi

71
70
70

3-1   492.00

  985.00

6th Seed

  141.00   282.00

  140.00   281.00

  140.00   281.00

Pup 2

Nika Nikolic
Rebeka Rasinec
Rina Krnetic

W O
Busmani4

34 Luka Petro

68.5
68
67

L G
HermesA

33 Marta Tele

69
68
69

W G
Titos 4

34 Marija Jar

71
69
69

L O
MIOC A

35 Manuel Kra

72
67
66

2-2   479.00

  959.50

  140.00   280.50

  136.00   272.00

  136.00   271.00

Pup 3

Borna Krizaj
Hana Heinrich
Marin Lovrinovic

L O
Explicit

32 Manuel Kra

67
67
66

W G
Sisak 2

34 Alma Dzafi

70
69
69

L O
Titos 3

34 Olja Bosnj

71
69
68

L G
HermesA

34 Hrvoje Koz

70
71
68

1-3   484.00

  959.00

  140.00   278.00

  138.00   276.00

  136.00   271.00

Sagitto

Patricija Marijanovic
Dominik Mandic
Tibor Birko

L G
Busmani2

35 Jakov Goto

69
69
69

L O
Titos 1

34 Manuel Kra

67
68
68

L O
Busmani4

33 Filip Tilj

68
68
68

L G
Explicit

34 Luka Petro

70.5
71
68

0-4   479.00

  959.50

  137.00   274.50

  137.00   276.00

  136.00   273.00

Sisak 1

Dunja Petrovic
Barbara Milunic
Veronika Smajo

L G
Titos 4

33 Alma Dzafi

69
68
67

L O
HermesB

34 Marija Jar

66
66
67

L O
HermesO

33 Fran Marki

66
65
66

L G
Busmani1

34 Jakov Goto

68
68
68

0-4   470.00

  938.00

  134.00   269.00

  134.00   267.00

  134.00   268.00
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ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 ROUND 4
Sisak 2

Jaksa Lovrekovic
Paula Djuric
Ana Kukic

L G
HermesB

34 Filip Tilj

68
67
65

L O
Pup 3

34 Alma Dzafi

69
69
67

W G
Ljiljani

35 Jakov Goto

69
70
70

W O
Titos 4

34 Marta Tele

68
70
68

2-2   479.00

  957.00

  137.00   274.00

  139.00   276.00

  135.00   270.00

Titos 1

Mislav Mikota
Damjan Pavlicevic
Gabrijela Papec

W O
MIOC A

37 Olja Bosnj

72
72
73

W G
Sagitto

36 Manuel Kra

72
71
72

W G
Pup 1

34 Kristijan

71
70
72

W O
MIOC B

34 Dora Kopri

72
70.5
72.5

4-0   500.00

 1001.00

1st Seed

  144.00   287.00 3rd Spkr

  141.50   283.50

  144.50   289.50

Titos 2

Dorotea Safranic
Lara Suboticanec
Jerina Kalajzic

W O
Ljiljani

34 Marta Tele

69
71
67

W G
Busmani4

33 Dora Kopri

72
71
70.5

W G
HermesB

35 Gabrijela

73
72
71

W O
Busmani2

35 Kristijan

71
72
70

4-0   494.50

  986.50

2nd Seed

  143.00   285.00

  143.00   286.00 7th Spkr

  140.50   278.50

Titos 3

Lucija Rojic-p

W G
HermesO

34 Hrvoje Koz

68
68
69

L O
Busmani3

33 Fran Marki

68
67
67

W G
Pup 3

33 Olja Bosnj

71
72
71

L O
Pup 1

34 Alma Dzafi

71
70
68

2-2   482.00

  964.00

  139.00   278.00

  138.00   277.00

  137.00   275.00

Titos 4

Nika Gulan
Paula Rancic
Andrea Gudelja

W O
Sisak 1

32 Alma Dzafi

68
70
68

L G
MIOC B

35 Olja Bosnj

68
69
69

L O
Pup 2

34 Marija Jar

69
69
70

L G
Sisak 2

34 Marta Tele

67
69
69

1-3   480.00

  960.00

  136.00   272.00

  138.00   277.00

  138.00   276.00

Titos 5

Irma Kuzmanovic
Lina Bokic
Jadran Mihelcic

W G
Busmani3

34 Kristijan

69
69
71

W O
HermesO

33 Gabrijela

68
70
71

L G
Busmani2

33 Ana Krsini

68
68
69

L O
MIOC C

35 Marija Jar

70
71
72

2-2   485.00

  971.00

  137.00   275.00

  139.00   278.00

  142.00   283.00


